	OSPA STAFF CONTACTS (OSPA staff are organized by unit in order to better assist our researchers)

	Pre-Award Team:
	
ospa-proposals@iastate.edu

	Andrea Rich, Manager
	arich@iastate.edu
	Units: VPR-INTRANS

	Kirsten Abel
	kabel@iastate.edu
	Units: BUS, DVFIN, EXT, HS, UNSRV, VPR (except INTRANS)

	Sandy Clark
	sclark@iastate.edu
	Units:  ENGR

	Deb Moses
	dmoses@iastate.edu
	Units: AES/CALS (select departments)

	Michelle Vogt
	mvogt@iastate.edu
	Units: DSN, LAS, VET

	Vacant
	TBD
	Units: AES/CALS (select departments), PRES, PROV, VPSA

	Awards Team:
	
ospa-awards@iastate.edu

	Contract agreements/amendments group:

	Tammy Polaski, Associate Director & Manager
	tra@iastate.edu
	Units: LAS, VPR (except INTRANS)

	John Gilmour
	jgilmour@iastate.edu
	Units: ENGR, VPR-INTRANS

	Keith Kutz
	kkutz@iastate.edu
	Units: AES/CALS, DSN, DVFIN, HS, PROV, UNSRV, VPSA

	Marva Ruther
	mruther@iastate.edu
	Units: BUS, EXT, PRES, VET

	Grant agreements/amendments group:
	

	Pam Helfer
Aaron Lott
Kristy Stallmann
	phelfer@iastate.edu
lotta@iastate.edu
kstall@iastate.edu
	Units: LAS, PRES, VPR-INTRANS
Units: AES/CALS, VET
Units: BUS, DSN, DVFIN, ENGR, EXT, HS, PROV, UNSRV, VPSA, VPR(except INTRANS)

	General assistance or contact advice:
	

	MaryK Koithan
	mkoithan@iastate.edu
	

	Diane Wright
	dewright@iastate.edu

	Website questions or concerns:
	

	Dan Howell
	   dthowell@iastate.edu
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